Artikkelnr.

60371004
60370602
60372212
60370804
60374224
60371808
60371508
60371206
60373520
60372816
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Produktgruppe
Type
Versjon

Materiale

Rerdim. (mm)

10
6

22
8

42
18
15
12
35
28

02.05.2024

610
L komplett
T

Stal

Gjenge
NPT 1/4"
NPT 1/8"
NPT 3/4"
NPT 1/4"
NPT 1 1/2"
NPT 1/2"
NPT 1/2"
NPT 3/8"
NPT 1 1/4"
NPT 1"
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